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PVC/WPC Profile Production Line

ZEFENESET R EHIOMPvCARELAEM (HE. . \RE) o EE0HA. Bk, BEMH., w3
B, AR, ARERE. MERE. THE. TERENRMEE, NzZEATERRE. R, KEETE,

The PVC WPC profile extrusion line is suitable for producing hollow or solid PVC WPC foaming profile. This
profiles have advantage of fireproof,waterproof,anticaustic,moistureproof,mothproof,mildewproof,non-toxic and
environmentally friendly. These profiles are widely used in the fields of interior decoration, furniture making,

such as door frame, wall panel, skirting,photo frame, plastic door and window profiles.

Main Technical parameter: EERKASE

Model

Max product width
Extruder capacity
Main motor power

Vacuum pump power

Calibrating platform length

BBE=SEZHNMHBERAS (140

QINGDAO TONGSANHEGU PLASTIC MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.,LT

SJMS51/105

SJMS-65/132

SJMS-80/156

200mm

250mm

600mm

100-120kg/h

150-180kg/h

250-380kg/h

22kw 37kw 75kw
3kw 7.5*5.5kw 11*7.5kw
4000mm 6000mm 6000mm
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PVC/WPC Skinning Foam Board Production Line

SIMSBRFI AL iR & F= kA E L EFPVCAREB L i, PVCAREBXEREGH A, Bik, BhEEH. it Main Technical parameter: FEFARESEH

RN
- \IONGSAN Gy

B, A RE, AREE. MBRE. THEE. TEREARMEE, TZEATRIMEKERNR. ERARIMER. K

BE
= . = SJMSB-80/156 SJMSB-80/173 SJMSB-92/188

AR, RE. DB, IEIR. RBETSSE. Model

HREE

Product thickness 5-18mm 3-30mm 20-40mm
SJMSB series PVC/WPC foam board production line can continuously produce PVC WPC foam board.The

BRAEE
PVC/WPC foam board has the advantage of fireproof, waterproof, anticaustic, moistureproof, mothproof, Max width 1220mm 1220mm 1220mm

mildewproof and enviromentlly friendly, etc.lt is widely used in interior decoration,precast exterior wall panels, FHE

Extrusion capacity 350-380kg/h

furniture making,bathroom decoration,poster board,partition,etc.

420-450kg/h

500-550kg/h

BT =

Main Motor power 75kw

90kw

110kw
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PVC/WPC Door Panel Production Line

AR ARSI E EFPVCARE R M m, BAEREERM £ /FEM TR &N TH TR
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The PVC WPC door panel extrusion line is suitable for producing the preparatory PVC WPC door panel. We
can provide the turnkey project for making complete finished door from raw material. The whole production line
includs the PVC WPC door frame extrusion line, WPC door panel extrusion line and subsequent processing
equipments. The PVC WPC door has the advantage of fireproof, waterproof, anticaustic, moistureproof,
mothproof,mildewproof and environmentally friendly. It can be widely used in interior doors, hospitel ward door,

school classroom door, various styles can be customized.

QINGDAO TONGSANHEGU PLASTIC MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.LTD
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Main Technical parameter: EEHASE

HGMSMB-800 HGMSMB-1000 HGMSMB-1200
80/156 92/188 92/188
800mm 1000mm 1200mm

350-380kg/h

500-550kg/h

500-550kg/h

75kw

110kw

110kw

20-50mm

20-50mm

20-50mm
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WPC Door Processing Machine

ELREEM
WPC Profile Online Embossing Machine

1300PUR# A B RS 4L
1300PUR hot glue laminating machine

REEE

Precision cutting machine

WA
WPC Sanding Machine

1!'
___I

HEEBH

Vacuum laminating machine

Z R

Vertical milling machine

HIEH
WPC Profile Napping Machine

[CRa Ry )

Film slitting machine

CNCRfZI#1
CNC Engraving machine

WAL

Double Keyhole machine

5 SR =5 BEZHENMHISHR AT

QINGDAO TONGSANHEGU PLASTIC MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.LTD
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WELCOME TO TONGSANHEGU

q26d

TONGSAN HEGU
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